Race Date

September 04, 2010

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Prep Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 17:21.0
1 747  Alex Simon Sr 11 11 17:07.5 17:07.5 0:00.0
2 736 Santo Belle Jr 13 24 17:18.4 34:26.0 0:10.8
3 752 Martin Zegarelli Jr 14 38 17:19.0 51:45.0 0:11.4
4 740 John Lacy So 19 57 17:22.1 1:09:07.1 0:14.5
5 742  Ethan Louis So 28 85 17:37.9 1:26:45.1 0:30.3
6 745 Pat Pasqualicchio Jr 40 125 17:55.2  1:44:40.3 0:47.6
7 739 Pat Kloecker Fr 63 188 18:22.0 2:03:02.4 1:14.4
Team - North East Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 17:12.5
1 640 Ryan Smathers So 2 2 16:28.3 16:28.3 0:00.0
2 630 Cuyler Lewis Sr 9 11 16:56.8 33:25.1 0:28.5
3 632 Ben Mc Auley Jr 15 26 17:19.6 50:44.8 0:51.3
4 620 Tyler Anderson Sr 21 47 17:25.4  1:08:10.2 0:57.0
5 622 Doug Drab Jr 38 85 17:52.5 1:26:02.7 1:24.1
6 625 Tyler Giesen Jr 55 140 18:16.6  1:44:19.3 1:48.3
Team - Fairview Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 17:23.4
1 346  John Hurd Sr 3 3 16:28.6 16:28.6 0:00.0
2 353 Connor MacKelvey Sr 18 21 17:21.5 33:50.1 0:52.8
3 344 Connor Gregory Jr 25 46 17:35.2 51:25.4 1:06.6
4 337 Patrick Anderson So 26 72 17:36.0 1:09:01.4 1:07.4
5 364 Doug Squires Jr 41 113 17:55.9 1:26:57.4 1:27.3
6 354  Joe Muscarella So 51 164 18:09.5 1:45:07.0 1:40.9
7 349 lan King Jr 72 236 18:31.4 2:03:38.4 2:02.8
Team - McDowell Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 157 Average Time: 17:38.9
1 58 Caleb Cordell Jr 5 5 16:44.8 16:44.8 0:00.0
2 64 Elliott Haire Sr 29 34 17:38.3 34:23.1 0:53.5
3 68 Nathan Law So 32 66 17:44.4 52:07.6 0:59.6
4 57 Josh Bruno Jr 45 111 18:03.1 1:10:10.7 1:18.3
5 78 Brian Murray Sr 46 157 18:04.2 1:28:14.9 1:19.3
6 87 Andrew Steehler So 53 210 18:12.5  1:46:27.5 1:27.7
7 85 Robbie Sontheimer Jr 57 267 18:17.6  2:04:45.1 1:32.8
Team - Meadyville Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 196 Average Time: 17:55.2

Results from The Big White Trailer 1 09/04/2010 02:36:39



Race Date

September 04, 2010

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Meadville Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 196 Average Time: 17:55.2
1 561 Josh Makepeace Sr 20 20 17:22.6 17:22.6 0:00.0
2 575 Ben Willey So 22 42 17:29.8 34:52.5 0:07.1
3 564 Noah Orris Sr 33 75 17:47.9 52:40.4 0:25.3
4 576 Corey Young Sr 39 114 17:54.9 1:10:35.3 0:32.2
5 558 Alex Glatch Jr 82 196 19:00.6  1:29:35.9 1:37.9
6 555 Charles Ash Sr 91 287 19:09.4 1.48:45.4 1:46.8
7 569 Matthew Rust So 122 409 19:45.0 2:08:30.4 2:22.3
Team - Mercyhurst Prep Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 17:58.5
1 598 Shane Saginac Sr 12 12 17:13.6 17:13.6 0:00.0
2 591 Paul Cancilla Jr 17 29 17:20.9 34:34.5 0:07.3
3 594  Phil Martone Jr 30 59 17:38.7 52:13.2 0:25.1
4 589 David Benczkowski Jr 54 113 18:15.3 1:10:28.6 1:01.7
5 595 Ryan Naylor Sr 109 222 19:24.2  1:29:52.8 2:10.6
6 600 Mike Yurkovic Sr 113 335 19:26.6 1:49:19.5 2:13.0
Team - Butler Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 238 Average Time: 18:02.9
1 1004 Evan Gomez VA 10 10 17:05.0 17:05.0 0:00.0
2 1005 Chris Grooms VA 37 a7 17:51.6 34:56.6 0:46.6
3 987 John Andreassi VA 50 97 18:06.8 53:03.4 1:01.8
4 996 Tyler Cranmer VA 61 158 18:19.4  1:11:22.8 1:14.4
5 992 Brendan Camp VA 80 238 18:51.9  1:30:14.8 1:46.9
6 1014 Trey Neveux VA 86 324 19:05.0 1:49:19.8 2:00.0
7 985 Dylan Aherens VA 112 436 19:25.4  2:08:45.3 2:20.4
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 245 Average Time: 18:06.4
1 444  Zac Baumgartner Sr 23 23 17:30.8 17:30.8 0:00.0
2 478  Joe Zukowski So 35 58 17:50.6 35:21.4 0:19.7
3 455  Lukas Hallett Fr 42 100 18:00.5 53:21.9 0:29.6
4 452 Caleb Fisher Sr 68 168 18:29.6 1:11:51.6 0:58.8
5 462 Nolan Marcinko So 77 245 18:40.3 1:30:31.9 1:09.4
6 468 Sam Reagan So 95 340 19:11.1  1:49:43.0 1:40.2
7 445 Matt Bucko Fr 96 436 19:11.6 2:08:54.7 1:40.8
Team - Fort Leboeuf Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 253 Average Time: 18:09.1
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 04, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fort Leboeuf Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 253 Average Time: 18:09.1
1 399 Matt McWilliams Jr 36 36 17:51.0 17:51.0 0:00.0
2 393 Matt Heard Sr 44 80 18:02.2 35:53.3 0:11.1
3 408 Tyler Yost Jr 47 127 18:04.5 53:57.8 0:13.4
4 389 BjBane Sr 56 183 18:17.2 1:12:15.0 0:26.1
5 397 Mike Lockhart Jr 70 253 18:30.8 1:30:45.9 0:39.7
6 407 Preston Yochim Sr 81 334 18:55.7 1:49:41.7 1:04.7
7 395 Ricky Jones Sr 98 432 19:13.1 2:08:54.8 1:22.0
Team - Saegertown Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 258 Average Time: 18:04.5
1 769 Nate Tallada Jr 1 1 16:22.7 16:22.7 0:00.0
2 762 Hunter Johnston So 8 9 16:53.2 33:15.9 0:30.5
3 760  Justin Griffith Jr 49 58 18:05.1 51:21.0 1:42.4
4 767 Morgan Schenberg Fr 59 117 18:18.5  1:09:39.6 1:55.8
5 764 Dan Kozubal So 141 258 20:42.8 1:30:22.4 4:20.1
6 763 Zach Klins So 142 400 20:43.1 1:51:05.6 4:20.4
7 765 Mackinzie Price So 149 549 21:27.7 2:12:33.3 5:05.0
Team - Allderdice Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 278 Average Time: 18:13.4
1 160 Ean Disilvio So 6 6 16:50.2 16:50.2 0:00.0
2 157 Barrett Adams Jr 31 37 17:39.5 34:29.7 0:49.3
3 165 Nick Hoffman Jr 58 95 18:18.2 52:47.9 1:28.0
4 167 Ryan Kundin Sr 89 184 19:08.6  1:11:56.5 2:18.4
5 158 Jonah Baron So 94 278 19:10.7 1:31:07.3 2:20.5
6 159 Dan Cummings Jr 97 375 19:12.3  1:50:19.6 2:22.1
7 163 Adam Hermann Jr 106 481 19:19.8 2:09:39.5 2:29.6
Team - Bradford Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 321 Average Time: 18:24.7
1 233 Aziz Yousif So 27 27 17:36.5 17:36.5 0:00.0
2 224  Preston Murrell Sr 52 79 18:11.0 35:47.5 0:34.4
3 217 Alex Fair Jr 62 141 18:20.9 54:08.4 0:44.3
4 222  Shawn Hutchings Sr 73 214 18:32.0 1:12:40.4 0:55.4
5 229 Andrew Scanlon So 107 321 19:23.0 1:32:03.5 1:46.4
6 223 Jamie Karrasch Sr 124 445 19:46.7 1:51:50.2 2:10.1
7 219 Kyle Frombach Jr 137 582 20:31.0 2:12:21.2 2:54.5
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 04, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Youngsville Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 354 Average Time: 18:33.6
1 910 Abel Robinault SR 7 7 16:52.9 16:52.9 0:00.0
2 911 Tanner Rosenberg FR 34 41 17:50.0 34:42.9 0:57.1
3 912 Patrick Hoover SR 66 107 18:26.4 53:09.4 1:335
4 914 Eli Gruver JR 117 224 19:30.8  1:12:40.2 2:37.9
5 913 Max Lalwani SR 130 354 20:07.7  1:32:48.0 3:14.8
6 915 Jaykup Durlin FR 143 497 20:57.4  1:53:45.4 4:04.5
7 916 Gregg Yost SO 150 647 21:35.1  2:15:20.5 4:42.2
8 917 ZachIshman FR More Than 7 21:53.0 2:37:13.6 5:00.1
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 366 Average Time: 18:40.7
1 496 Dan Flaherty Sr 16 16 17:20.4 17:20.4 0:00.0
2 506 Kyle Peterson Sr 74 90 18:34.4 35:54.9 1:14.0
3 499 Tyler Lonyo Jr 85 175 19:04.5 54:59.4 1:44.0
4 502 Dominic Mazza Jr 92 267 19:09.9  1:14:09.3 1:49.4
5 492 Kyle Baumann Sr 99 366 19:14.3  1:33:23.6 1:53.9
6 507 Emmett Rennie Jr 104 470 19:184  1:52:42.1 1:58.0
7 509 Hayden Seibert So 138 608 20:33.0 2:13:15.2 3:12.6
Team - Corry Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 415 Average Time: 18:50.1
1 288 Austin Pondel So 4 4 16:41.1 16:41.1 0:00.0
2 290 Alan Royek Sr 78 82 18:41.5 35:22.6 2:00.3
3 292 Chad Wiler Sr 79 161 18:46.6 54:09.3 2:05.5
4 287 TimlLong Jr 121 282 19:435  1:13:52.8 3:02.3
5 289 Jacque Rougeau Jr 133 415 20:17.6  1:34:10.4 3:36.4
6 286 Kyle Labowski Jr 135 550 20:24.9  1:54:35.4 3:43.7
7 285 Jon Greer Sr 163 713 23:04.7 2:17:40.1 6:23.5
Team - Union City Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 445 Average Time: 19:02.0
1 874  Steve Mangol Sr 43 43 18:01.2 18:01.2 0:00.0
2 880 Mike Wienczkowski Sr 87 130 19:06.0 37:07.2 1:04.7
3 873 BenlLuce So 93 223 19:10.3 56:17.5 1:09.1
4 872 Tim Jackson Sr 108 331 19:23.6  1:15:41.2 1:22.4
5 867 Russell Adams Fr 114 445 19:29.1  1:35:10.3 1:27.9
6 877 Josh Stephenson So 115 560 19:29.6  1:54:40.0 1:28.4
7 870 Drake Burgess Fr 116 676 19:30.0 2:14:10.0 1:28.8
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Race Date
September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places): 450

251 Bobby Danielson
261 Mark Stankiewicz
249  Kyle Brooks

259 Brendan Scully
257 Dyquain Rogers
260 James Shultz
254  Jared Martin

N o oA WN P

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places): 483

692 Gordon Phipps
688 Austin King
697 Tim Staub

687 Andrew Espy
693 Evan Sayers
694 Steve Schwab
690 Rushi Lavani

~N o oA WN

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 485

849 Josh Natalie

850 Rodrigo Nunez

847 Brandon Jurkiewicz
844  Joshua Dunsworth
851 Jason Oshlick

846 Ryan Horomanski

o Ul WN P

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 511

530 Jerrett Kawski
534 Andy Testa

523 Mario Cecchetti
522 Miko Breski

524  Anthony Cecchetti
526 Thomas Hildreth
528 John Holmes

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 528

Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall
Class Place
Fr 60
Jr 83
Jr 100
Jr 102
Jr 105
Jr 127
Sr 136
So 24
Fr 48
Sr 123
Jr 140
Jr 148
Sr 167
So 169
Jr 71
Sr 76
Jr 101
Jr 118
Sr 119
Sr 131
Sr 67
Sr 75
Sr 103
Sr 132
So 134
So 145
Fr 151
5

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 17

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:02.3

60 18:19.0 18:19.0
143 19:02.3 37:21.3
243 19:15.2 56:36.6
345 19:16.0 1:15:52.6
450 19:18.9  1:35:11.6
577 20:00.0 1:55:11.6
713 20:30.0 2:15:141.6

Finish Position -

18

0:00.0
0:43.3
0:56.2
0:57.0
0:59.9
1:41.0
2:11.0

Average Time: 19:28.8

24 17:34.6 17:34.6

72 18:04.8 35:39.4
195 19:46.1 55:25.6
335 20:38.3  1:16:04.0
483 21:20.4 1:37:24.4
650 23:50.2  2:01:14.6
819 25:21.7  2:26:36.3

Finish Position -

19

0:00.0
0:30.2
2:11.5
3:03.7
3:45.7
6:15.5
7:47.0

Average Time: 19:09.0

71 18:31.1 18:31.1
147 18:39.3 37:10.5
248 19:15.6 56:26.1
366 19:37.9 1:16:04.1
485 19:40.8  1:35:44.9
616 20:08.5 1:55:53.5

Finish Position -

20

0:00.0
0:08.2
0:44.5
1:06.7
1:09.7
1:37.4

Average Time: 19:24.9

67 18:28.3 18:28.3
142 18:38.6 37:06.9
245 19:18.0 56:25.0
377 20:16.0 1:16:41.0
511 20:23.7 1:37:04.8
656 21:03.4  1:58:08.2
807 21:41.1  2:19:49.3

Finish Position -

21

0:00.0
0:10.2
0:49.7
1:47.7
1:55.4
2:35.0
3:12.7

Average Time: 19:27.5
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 04, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Seneca Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 528 Average Time: 19:27.5
1 784 Adam Reid So 64 64 18:23.6 18:23.6 0:00.0
2 783 Kevin Pier So 90 154 19:09.1 37:32.7 0:45.4
3 778 Alexander Burke So 120 274 19:41.6 57:14.3 1:18.0
4 785 Cyle Yaple So 126 400 19:58.9  1:17:13.3 1:35.3
5 780 Erick Greiner Jr 128 528 20:04.2  1:37:17.5 1:40.5
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 22

Team Score (places): 566 Average Time: 19:56.8
1 302 Brent Foster Sr 65 65 18:25.3 18:25.3 0:00.0
2 301 Anthony Amroski So 69 134 18:30.2 36:55.6 0:04.9
3 312 Devin Vanguilder Fr 139 273 20:34.4 57:30.0 2:09.0
4 310 Zach Perrotti Fr 146 419 21:05.2  1:18:35.3 2:39.9
5 311 LeviStanko Fr 147 566 21:089  1:39:44.3 2:43.6
6 305 Matt Jewell So 155 721 21:47.6  2:01:31.9 3:22.3
7 309 Ben Morrison Fr 164 885 23:05.0 2:24:37.0 4:39.7
Team - Warren Finish Position - 23

Team Score (places): 649 Average Time: 20:30.4
1 904 Caleb Hultman So 88 88 19:07.1 19:07.1 0:00.0
2 900 Rob Bablak Jr 125 213 19:47.1 38:54.2 0:40.0
3 907 Kory Thomas Jr 129 342 20:06.2 59:00.5 0:59.1
4 908 Drew Williams Jr 153 495 21:45.3  1:20:45.9 2:38.2
5 902 Jordy Ewing Jr 154 649 21:46.1  1:42:32.0 2:38.9
6 906 Woyatt Pierson So 161 810 22:50.4 2:05:22.4 3:43.3
7 905 Christian Johnson So 166 976 23:21.0 2:28:43.4 4:13.9
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position - 24

Team Score (places): 695 Average Time: 21:20.3
1 959 Chris Birchard Var 84 84 19:04.1 19:04.1 0:00.0
2 963 Jonah Meyer Var 144 228 21:01.9 40:06.0 1:57.8
3 958 Keith Wescott Var 152 380 21:44.7  1:.01:50.7 2:40.6
4 956 Aaron Tipping Var 157 537 22:20.7 1:24:11.4 3:16.6
5 953 Kyle Friel Var 158 695 22:30.2 1:46:41.6 3:26.1
6 955 Eric Hogencamp Var 159 854 22:32.2  2:09:13.9 3:28.1
7 954 Kevin Held Var 160 1014 22:36.2 2:31:50.1 3:32.1
Team - Smethport Finish Position - 25

Team Score (places): 704 Average Time: 21:23.1
1 809 Nate Schwab Jr 110 110 19:24.8 19:24.8 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Smethport
Team Score (places): 704

805 Kyle Lightner
804 Tyler Koch
810 Zach Smith
801 Drew Burdick
813 Trent Neely

o UL WD

Team - Clarion-Limestone
Team Score (places):Inc.

270 Grant Schirmer
269 Sawyer Klepfer
267 Ben Dulavitch
268 Kyle Kiser

A wWDN P

Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall
Class Place
Sr 111
Fr 156
So 162
Fr 165
So 168
Sr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5
7

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

221
377
539
704
872

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 25

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:23.1

19:25.1 38:49.9
21:51.8 1:00:41.8
23.02.5 1:23:44.3
23:11.2  1:46:55.6
24:53.7 2:11:49.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

18:37.5 18:37.5
20:41.2 39:18.7
21:49.4 1:01:08.2
22:47.7  1:23:55.9

0:00.2
2:27.0
3:37.7
3:46.4
5:28.9

0:00.0
2:03.7
3:11.9
4:10.2
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